CAMPUS COMMUNITY BUS SERVICE
New Schedule Effective - August 25, 2018 - May 17, 2019

Monday & Early Morning Schedule ( Monday - Friday)

Williams Center 7:15 AM| 8:00 AM| 8:55 AM| 9:40 AM|10:25 AM 11:55 AM| 12:40 PM| 1:35 PM| 2:20 PM
Brigham Road 7:18 AM| 8:03 AM| 8:58 AM| 9:43 AM|10:28 AM 11:58 AM|12:43 PM| 1:38 PM| 2:23 PM
University Village 7:20 AM| 8:05 AM| 9:00 AM| 9:45 AM|10:30 AM 12:00 PM| 12:45 PM| 1:40 PM| 2:25 PM
Maytum Hall 7:22 AM| 8:07 AM| 9:02 AM| 9:47 AM|10:32 AM S 12:02 PM|12:47 PM| 1:42 PM| 2:27 PM
D&F Plaza 7:25 AM| 8:10 AM| 9:05 AM| 9:50 AM|10:35 AM C 12:05 PM|12:50 PM| 1:45 PM| 2:30 PM
T.J. Maxx Plaza 7:28 AM| 8:13 AM| 9:08 AM| 9:53 AM|10:38 AM H 12:08 PM|12:53 PM| 1:48 PM| 2:33 PM
Tops Plaza 7:30 AM| 8:15 AM| 9:10 AM| 9:55 AM|10:40 AM E 12:10 PM| 12:55 PM| 1:50 PM| 2:35 PM
JCC North Campus | 7:33 AM| 8:18 AM| 9:13 AM| 9:58 AM|10:43 AM D 12:13 PM|12:58 PM| 1:53 PM| 2:38 PM
Walmart lot 7:39 AM| 8:24 AM| 9:19 AM|10:04 AM| 10:49 AM U 12:19 PM| 1:04 PM| 1:59 PM| 2:44 PM
Fredonia High Schoq 7:41 AM| 8:26 AM| 9:21 AM|10:06 AM|10:51 AM L 12:21 PM| 1:06 PM| 2:01 PM| 2:46 PM
Cleveland & Main 7:43 AM| 8:28 AM| 9:23 AM|10:08 AM|10:53 AM E 12:23 PM| 1:08 PM| 2:03 PM| 2:48 PM
Cleveland & Moore | 7:44 AM| 8:29 AM| 9:24 AM]10:09 AM| 10:54 AM 12:24 PM| 1:09 PM| 2:04 PM| 2:49 PM
Orchard & Cushing | 7:45 AM| 8:30 AM| 9:25 AM|10:10 AM|10:55 AM B 12:25 PM| 1:10 PM| 2:05 PM| 2:50 PM
Eagle & Green 7:46 AM| 8:31 AM| 9:26 AM|10:11 AM|10:56 AM R 12:26 PM| 1:11 PM| 2:06 PM| 2:51 PM
Eagle & East Lot 7:47 AM| 8:32 AM| 9:27 AM|10:12 AM|10:57 AM E 12:27 PM| 1:12 PM| 2:07 PM| 2:52 PM
Canadaway & Water| 7:48 AM| 8:33 AM| 9:28 AM|10:13 AM| 10:58 AM A 12:28 PM| 1:13 PM| 2:08 PM| 2:53 PM
Spring & Water 7:49 AM| 8:34 AM| 9:29 AM|10:14 AM| 10:59 AM K 12:29 PM| 1:14 PM| 2:09 PM| 2:54 PM
Main & Hamlet 7:50 AM| 8:35 AM| 9:30 AM|10:15 AM|11:00 AM 12:30 PM| 1:15 PM| 2:10 PM] 2:55 PM
Village Hall 7:51 AM| 8:36 AM| 9:31 AM|10:16 AM|11:01 AM 12:31 PM| 1:16 PM| 2:11 PM| 2:56 PM
Williams Center 7:55 AM| 8:40 AM| 9:35 AM|10:20 AM|11:05 AM 12:35 PM| 1:20 PM| 2:15 PM] 3:00 PM

Late Afternoon & Evening Schedule (Monday - Sunday)

Williams Center 3:05 PM| 3:55 PM| 4:55 PM| 5:45 PM 7:25 PM| 8:15 PM| 9:15 PM
Brigham Road 3:07 PM| 3:57 PM| 4:57 PM| 5:47 PM 7:27 PM| 8:17 PM| 9:17 PM
Village Hall 3:10 PM| 4:00 PM| 5:00 PM| 5:50 PM 7:30 PM| 8:20 PM| 9:20 PM
Park & Main 3:11 PM| 4:01 PM| 5:01 PM| 5:51 PM S 7:31 PM| 8:21 PM| 9:21 PM
Main & Hamlet 3:12 PM| 4:02 PM| 5:02 PM| 5:52 PM C 7:32 PM| 8:22 PM| 9:22 PM
Spring & Water 3:13 PM| 4:03 PM| 5:03 PM| 5:53 PM H 7:33 PM| 8:23 PM| 9:23 PM
Canadaway & Water] 3:14 PM| 4:04 PM| 5:04 PM| 5:54 PM E 7:34 PM| 8:24 PM| 9:24 PM
Eagle & Green 3:15 PM| 4:05 PM| 5:05PM| 5:55 PM D 7:35 PM| 8:25 PM| 9:25 PM
Orchard & Cushing | 3:16 PM| 4:06 PM| 5:06 PM| 5:56 PM ] 7:36 PM| 8:26 PM| 9:26 PM
Cleveland & Moore | 3:17 PM| 4:07 PM| 5:07 PM| 5:57 PM L 7:37 PM| 8:27 PM| 9:27 PM
Cleveland & Main 3:18 PM| 4:08 PM| 5:08 PM| 5:58 PM E 7:38 PM| 8:28 PM| 9:28 PM
Fredonia H.S. 3:20 PM| 4:10 PM| 5:10 PM| 6:00 PM 7:40 PM| 8:30 PM| 9:30 PM
Walmart lot 3:23 PM| 4:13 PM| 5:13 PM| 6:03 PM 7:43 PM| 8:33 PM| 9:33 PM
JCC North Campus | 3:29 PM| 4:19 PM| 5:19 PM| 6:09 PM B 7:49 PM| 8:39 PM| 9:39 PM
Tops Plaza 3:34 PM| 4:24 PM| 5:24 PM| 6:14 PM R 7:54 PM| 8:44 PM| 9:44 PM
T.J. Maxx Plaza 3:37 PM| 4:27 PM| 5:27 PM| 6:17 PM E 7:57 PM| 8:47 PM| 9:47 PM
D&F Plaza 3:41 PM| 4:31 PM| 5:31 PM| 6:21 PM A 8:01 PM| 8:51 PM| 9:51 PM
Maytum Hall 3:44 PM| 4:34 PM| 5:34 PM| 6:24 PM K 8:04 PM| 8:54 PM| 9:54 PM
University Village 3:46 PM| 4:36 PM| 5:36 PM| 6:26 PM 8:06 PM| 8:56 PM| 9:56 PM
Brigham Road 3:48 PM| 4:38 PM| 5:38 PM| 6:28 PM 8:08 PM| 8:58 PM| 9:58 PM
Williams Center 3:50 PM| 4:40 PM] 5:40 PM| 6:30 PM 8:10 PM| 9:00 PM|10:00 PM

* By request only, the bus can pick up and drop off (Movie Plex & The Paper Factory after 7:25 PM)
Talk to the driver to make arrangements.

SIFREDONIA Arsery sy

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK Bus sel'Vice

Live Bus Tracking
http://www.fredoniashuttle.co

opHn|

[=l:




